CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
DIVISION OF PERSONNEL
B.S.A.

DATE A

Full Name ﬂ?@éﬁ,?f ZABEK

(No initials if you can possibly get full name)
Address /50 @AMU}QLE;% ST

city_ ()0R0ESTER _ State_ /4SS,
Age 13 (This is 1mportant and should be exact} [/ g /?545» "

n: HEn
xx txxmx

Approximate age (To be used ONLY when exact age.disimot knowﬁ#

HERAARLCK”

Religion fPMAN  CATHOLIC Nationality //07' ﬁgﬁu}/ . gzﬁ,ﬂ@ld.t/
Occupation ST UOENT (G[( ADVATE 5
Education  JMASTELS  DECHEE

e
WX,
Reta

— / “ .:::h: * - 33 :
Weight 3 /)  color ___ pE0ivY . FiY reights /95~
Color of hair ﬁ.(ﬁ’eK Color of*xay;gs

Outstanding characteristics or inter'ests # .Q,,c ww.‘/

Married or single SiUELE i ldre ?f' %"x

Wife's name

" SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

Date Reg'd. | Date resigned
MM&// 1967 ARIL /98

PITTSFIEL 0, MASS . o201

Unit # City State i

Tieof 2 wWoke. /Im&s

T

TRoo? 5 ( BeRksHibz ﬁﬁw‘dcu\} 3:::
wWe Kwey oF,

Special recognition A}Q E. 77{,4,(7"

Recommended for Confldentlal._F‘ilé“ for following reasons:

AT

g 7 -
T v Scout "Executive

TSBSA009866

DYKES_|_010980
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June 17, 1968

X

Mp, William D. Byer
Seout Executive
Berkshire Council, Ho. 226

Dear Bill:

This is just a note to advise you that whe "“y&w Trgﬁiz 6, Distriet 1,
rersgisters next March we will be unwilling to acceph.the reregistration
in any capacity of present Committeeman? ﬁe’b’ert :sa.ﬁek

ot x
x yxxh

He has jJust been listed with uas for eox:ﬂdent,iﬁ reasong from the Mohegan
COU.HCil, I‘?O. 254—- xf(x

elr

cel

TSBSA009868

DYKES_|_ 010982
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May 23, 1968

Mr. Frank V, Savino
Secout Executive
Mohegan Couneil, Ne, 254

Dear Frank:

Tour letter dated May 20 addressed to Jack B;iéa, £ i ¥ Robert Zabek,
currently registered as Scoutmagter of Troop:;28 Wi ?y Massachusetts,
has been referred to me for reply since our smme hﬁﬁéﬂ ,

LML Y

type. We have placed the information you, provided ;,n “gur| £iles.
However, although your letter indicates? %ﬁ&t Za.%ig;g;"has mosexual tendencies, we
really need more detalled information, Jist what sotua happened? What situa-
tion or ineidents coccurred to6 cause y‘an,, to pleéd; him on the file? We would very
mich appreciate your writing us a Ieiuer gixifg.-#is the complete story, We would
also appreciate your forwarding to H¥ ¥ any su’“bﬁantiatmg ocumenta that may be
gvailable pertaining to this mt‘heg, anclst as & statement from the boy involved or
the boy's parents., E S, ;

|
Enclosed is a confidentia _mmrd ahe@%m\iﬁie}z we agk you to fill out and return
to us as soon as possibley together yith the above requested information, Thia
wlll enable us to compl’ggﬁ “i,}ur raaﬁmm ‘and to identify th%s individual should he
ever again attempt to regisgter in" 6 Scouting program, ke for your help.

i
axr

Sincerely, }
| |

Howard Boyd, BirL&:ter
Registration and Fulfillment Service

TSBSA009870

DYKES_|_ 010984
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.$COUTS OF AMERICA
'MBHEGAN CoUNCIL, INC. NG. 254 |
Qﬁxﬂﬁék %STREET WORCESTER, MASSACHUSETTS 0!*6’03

=

Telephone 752-3768

Mr. Jack Rhea

Director, Personnel and Training Service
Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, New Jersewy 08903

Dear Jack:

e S has aﬁmitted to District
Executlve Wllllam Moran and the Scout Cﬁiaglaln ggl;;;,ﬁt Peter's Church.
This came to light as a result of a,wu ¢ fok
camping experience.

We will complete any forms necg§sary to preven‘& Mr. Zabek from
associating with the Scout movenf&a “in th‘g*’f;;ture.

Jchn Bosio

. KENM,

RHEN
EA

The Services of this Councll are maintained through funds derived from:

HEEY

+ The United Fund of Southbridge, Sturbridge, and Chariton « Ware Community Chest Northbridge Agencies

. Six';een towns in the Council Area L3 tncome from Trust Fund beqi;ests

TSBSA009871
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